Tigershark
®
l
3D-Printed Titanium Lateral
Interbody Spacer
Copyright © 2024 ChoiceSpine LLC. All rights reserved.
Products referenced with ® are registered trademarks of ChoiceSpine LLC.
tigershark
®
l
3D-Printed Titanium Lateral Interbody Spacer
400 Erin Drive, Knoxville, TN 37919  |  O: 865.246.3333 | F: 865.246.3334  |  choicespine.com
SS-000017  REV B  7/24
Features:
•	 BioBond® Proprietary Porous Trabecular Structure
•	 Built in 0º, 6º, and 12º lordosis
•	 Large center opening for packing bone graft
material
•	 Surgeon-friendly instrumentation to simplify the
procedure
ChoiceSpine’s TigerShark® L is a 3D printed interbody designed to simplify lateral spinal surgery with
many different size offerings to accommodate patient anatomies. Created with our proprietary porous
trabecular structure called BioBond®, this lateral lumbar spacer system has a generous graft window
and smooth bullet-shaped distal nose that helps improve implant insertion speed and control.
Secure Threaded Inserter
BioBond® Proprietary Porous
Trabecular Structure
Excellent Visibility Under Fluoroscopy
TigerShark® L Size
Widths Lengths Heights Lordosis
22mm 45, 50, 55, 60mm 8, 9, 11, 13, 15mm 6
17mm 40, 45, 50, 55, 60mm 8, 9, 11, 13, 15mm 6
22mm 45, 50, 55, 60mm 9, 11, 13, 15mm 12
17mm 40, 45, 50, 55, 60mm 9, 11, 13, 15mm 12
17mm 40, 45, 50, 55, 60mm 8, 9, 11, 13mm 0
22mm 45, 50, 55mm 9, 11, 13mm 0
(Supplemental fixation required.)